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.. .the only limitation is your imagination

2020 Mini Catalog Close Out Event Product List

Description
Joy of Sharing Card Kit
Tag Buffet Project Kit
Christmas Countdown Project Kit
Most Wonderful Time Product Medley
Most Wonderful Time Refill Kit
Mini Coffee Carrier
Real Red 3/16" Braided Linen Trim
Mossy Meadow 3/8" Diagonal Stripe Ribbon
Glitter Star Ornaments
Wrapped In Texture Embossing Folder
Gift Bow Builder Punch
Detailed Dove Dies
Beaded Pearls
Plush Poinsettia Specialty Paper
Poinsettia Place DSP
Nativity Dies
Joy Dies
Brightly Gleaming Specialty DSP
Gleaming Ornaments Punch Pack
Fireside Dies
Sweetest Borders Dies
Tree Angle Photopolymer Stamp Set
All The Trimmings Embellishments
All The Trimmings Ribbon Combo Pack
Trimming The Town DSP
Home Together Dies
Jungle Bells
Adhesive Backed Snowflakes
Festive Felt Sheet Combo Pack
Wonder of the Season Ribbon Combo Pack

Wonder of the Season Memories & More Card

Wonder of the Season Specialty DSP

Wonder of the Season Memories & More Cards & Envelopes

Tis The Season 6 X 6 DSP
North Pole Wonder Dies
Sounds of the Season Dies
Toile Tidings DSP
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Retail Price
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$70.00
$26.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00
$18.00
$33.00
$8.00
$11.00
$11.50
$28.00
$32.00
$15.00
$34.00
$35.00
$34.00
$17.00
$8.00
$8.00
$11.50
$34.00
$5.00
$6.00

$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$15.00
$11.50
$11.50
$31.00
$21.00
$11.50

Discount
30%
50%
50%
20%
20%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
20%"
10%
50%
50%
30%
50%
30%
50%
50%
30%
30%
20%
50%
50%
10%
30%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
30%
20%
30%
20%
30%

Sale Price
$24.50
$15.00
$15.00
$56.00
$20.80
$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$14.40
$29.70
$4.00
$5.50
$8.05
$14.00
$22.40
$7.50
$17.00
$24.50
$23.80
$13.60
$4.00
$4.00
$10.35
$23.80
$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$7.50
$8.05
$9.20
$21.70
$16.80
$8.05

Category
Kit
Kit
Kit
Kit
Kit
Accessory
Embellishment
Embellishment
Embellishment
Tool
Tool
Tool
Embellishment
Paper
Paper
Tool
Tool
Paper
Tool
Tool
Tool
Stamps
Embellishment
Embellishment
Paper
Tool
Embellishment
Embellishment
Embellishment
Embellishment
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Tool
Tool
Paper



Balmy Blue Glimmer Paper
Snowflake Splendor 1/4" Ribbon
Winter Snow Embossing Folder
Snowflake Splendor DSP

Envelopes Dies

Feels Like Frost 6 X 6 Specialty DSP
Pine Woods Dies

Baskey Weave & Metallic Ribbon Combo Pack

Acorn Trinkets

Autumn Punch Pack

Gathered Leaves Dies

Autumn Wheelbarrow Dies

Autumn Essentials Dies

Iridescent Pearls

Cobwebs 3D Embossing Folder
Magic In This Night DSP

Hallows Night Magic Cling Stamp Set
Halloween Magic Dies

Rectangle Tins

3/8" Embroidered Ribbon
Celebration Labels Dies

Mosaic Gusseted Cellophane Bags
Turnovers Photopolymer Stamp Set
Peek-A-Hoot Dies

Snowflake Sequins

Menagerie Dies

Round Tins

Freezin Friends Dies

Little Treat Box Dies

37
37
37
37
40
42
43
45
45
46
47
48
50
53
53
53
54
54
55
57
58
60
60
62
64
67
68
69
70

$5.00
$7.00
$7.50
$11.50
$36.00
$15.00
$36.00
$8.00
$8.00
$39.00
$26.00
$34.00
$34.00
$7.50
$9.00
$11.50
$21.00
$31.00
$12.00
$7.00
$35.00
$7.00
$20.00
$34.00
$6.00
$36.00
$12.00
$29.00
$38.00

50%
50%
50%
20%
40%
50%
30%
50%
50%
20%
50%
30%
40%
50%
30%
40%
10%
30%
30%
50%
50%
20%
20%
40%
50%
40%
30%
30%
30%

$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$9.20
$21.60
$7.50
$25.20
$4.00
$4.00
$31.20
$13.00
$23.80
$20.40
$3.75
$6.30
$6.90
$18.90
$21.70
$8.40
$3.50
$17.50
$5.60
$16.00
$20.40
$3.00
$21.60
$8.40
$20.30
$26.60

Paper
Embellishment
Tool

Paper

Tool

Paper

Tool
Embellishment
Embellishment
Tool

Tool

Tool

Tool
Embellishment
Tool

Paper

Stamps

Tool

Storage
Embellishment
Tool

Tool

Stamps

Tool
Embellishment
Tool

Storage

Tool

Tool



