

2020 Mini Catalog Close Out Event Product List

Description	Page	Retail Price	Discount	Sale Price	Category
Joy of Sharing Card Kit	4	\$35.00	30%	\$24.50	Kit
Tag Buffet Project Kit	5	\$30.00	50%	\$15.00	Kit
Christmas Countdown Project Kit	6	\$30.00	50%	\$15.00	Kit
Most Wonderful Time Product Medley	7	\$70.00	20%	\$56.00	Kit
Most Wonderful Time Refill Kit	7	\$26.00	20%	\$20.80	Kit
Mini Coffee Carrier	9	\$5.00	50%	\$2.50	Accessory
Real Red 3/16" Braided Linen Trim	9	\$7.00	50%	\$3.50	Embellishment
Mossy Meadow 3/8" Diagonal Stripe Ribbon	9	\$7.50	50%	\$3.75	Embellishment
Glitter Star Ornaments	9	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
Wrapped In Texture Embossing Folder	9	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Tool
Gift Bow Builder Punch	12	\$18.00	20%`	\$14.40	Tool
Detailed Dove Dies	13	\$33.00	10%	\$29.70	Tool
Beaded Pearls	15	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
Plush Poinsettia Specialty Paper	15	\$11.00	50%	\$5.50	Paper
Poinsettia Place DSP	15	\$11.50	30%	\$8.05	Paper
Nativity Dies	17	\$28.00	50%	\$14.00	Tool
Joy Dies	18	\$32.00	30%	\$22.40	Tool
Brightly Gleaming Specialty DSP	19	\$15.00	50%	\$7.50	Paper
Gleaming Ornaments Punch Pack	19	\$34.00	50%	\$17.00	Tool
Fireside Dies	20	\$35.00	30%	\$24.50	Tool
Sweetest Borders Dies	21	\$34.00	30%	\$23.80	Tool
Tree Angle Photopolymer Stamp Set	22	\$17.00	20%	\$13.60	Stamps
All The Trimmings Embellishments	25	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
All The Trimmings Ribbon Combo Pack	25	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
Trimming The Town DSP	25	\$11.50	10%	\$10.35	Paper
Home Together Dies	26	\$34.00	30%	\$23.80	Tool
Jungle Bells	28	\$5.00	50%	\$2.50	Embellishment
Adhesive Backed Snowflakes	29	\$6.00	50%	\$3.00	Embellishment
Festive Felt Sheet Combo Pack	29	\$9.00	50%	\$4.50	Embellishment
Wonder of the Season Ribbon Combo Pack	31	\$9.00	50%	\$4.50	Embellishment
Wonder of the Season Memories & More Card	31	\$12.00	50%	\$6.00	Paper
Wonder of the Season Specialty DSP	31	\$15.00	50%	\$7.50	Paper
Wonder of the Season Memories & More Cards & Envelopes	31	\$11.50	30%	\$8.05	Paper
Tis The Season 6 X 6 DSP	31	\$11.50	20%	\$9.20	Paper
North Pole Wonder Dies	32	\$31.00	30%	\$21.70	Tool
Sounds of the Season Dies	33	\$21.00	20%	\$16.80	Tool
Toile Tidings DSP	34	\$11.50	30%	\$8.05	Paper

Balmy Blue Glimmer Paper	37	\$5.00	50%	\$2.50	Paper
Snowflake Splendor 1/4" Ribbon	37	\$7.00	50%	\$3.50	Embellishment
Winter Snow Embossing Folder	37	\$7.50	50%	\$3.75	Tool
Snowflake Splendor DSP	37	\$11.50	20%	\$9.20	Paper
Envelopes Dies	40	\$36.00	40%	\$21.60	Tool
Feels Like Frost 6 X 6 Specialty DSP	42	\$15.00	50%	\$7.50	Paper
Pine Woods Dies	43	\$36.00	30%	\$25.20	Tool
Baskey Weave & Metallic Ribbon Combo Pack	45	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
Acorn Trinkets	45	\$8.00	50%	\$4.00	Embellishment
Autumn Punch Pack	46	\$39.00	20%	\$31.20	Tool
Gathered Leaves Dies	47	\$26.00	50%	\$13.00	Tool
Autumn Wheelbarrow Dies	48	\$34.00	30%	\$23.80	Tool
Autumn Essentials Dies	50	\$34.00	40%	\$20.40	Tool
Iridescent Pearls	53	\$7.50	50%	\$3.75	Embellishment
Cobwebs 3D Embossing Folder	53	\$9.00	30%	\$6.30	Tool
Magic In This Night DSP	53	\$11.50	40%	\$6.90	Paper
Hallows Night Magic Cling Stamp Set	54	\$21.00	10%	\$18.90	Stamps
Halloween Magic Dies	54	\$31.00	30%	\$21.70	Tool
Rectangle Tins	55	\$12.00	30%	\$8.40	Storage
3/8" Embroidered Ribbon	57	\$7.00	50%	\$3.50	Embellishment
Celebration Labels Dies	58	\$35.00	50%	\$17.50	Tool
Mosaic Gusseted Cellophane Bags	60	\$7.00	20%	\$5.60	Tool
Turnovers Photopolymer Stamp Set	60	\$20.00	20%	\$16.00	Stamps
Peek-A-Hoot Dies	62	\$34.00	40%	\$20.40	Tool
Snowflake Sequins	64	\$6.00	50%	\$3.00	Embellishment
Menagerie Dies	67	\$36.00	40%	\$21.60	Tool
Round Tins	68	\$12.00	30%	\$8.40	Storage
Freezin Friends Dies	69	\$29.00	30%	\$20.30	Tool
Little Treat Box Dies	70	\$38.00	30%	\$26.60	Tool